CUSTOMER
PROJECT
ENGINEER
PRO or P.O. NO.
WEISS INSTRUMENTS, INC.
HOLTSVILLE,  NEW  YORK  11742
DESCRIPTION: Light Powered
Digital Process Pressure Gauge

A* B        C J     K    M N      O        R       S      T NPT Wsq
mm 114    1031 82 6.0    38   148 136.5   141     25 12.5 –      22
in 4.5     4.061 3.23   0.24 1.505 5.83 5.37   5.55   0.98 0.49 1/2"   0.87
A* - Nominal Size. 1 - Gauges with 1/4" NPT connection – dimension changes to 97mm (3.81in.).
Digital Ranges
Vacuum psi        kPa      KG/CM2 Bar
30" HG* 15 100            1 1
30" HG* 60 400            4 4
30" HG* 100        700 7 7
– 200      1400           14 14
– 400     2800           28 28
– 1000     7000           70 70
*Metric Reads -100 kPa    76 CM/HG    -1 Bar
316SS Socket 1/4" NPT
Range       Cat. No.
15 psi*      DUGY3-015-4L
60 psi*      DUGY3-060-4L
100 psi*      DUGY3-100-4L
200 psi      DUGY3-200-4L
400 psi      DUGY3-400-4L
1000 psi      DUGY3-1000-4L
*These Ranges (Items also indicate Vacuum)
316SS Socket 1/2" NPT
Range Cat. No.
15 psi*      DUGY3-015-2L
60 psi*     DUGY3-060-2L
100 psi*     DUGY3-100-2L
200 psi DUGY3-200-2L
400 psi DUGY3-400-2L
1000 psi DUGY3-1000-2L